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NAME E‐MAIL ADDRESS PHONE TITLE

Owner's 

Project 

Manager; 

Architect; 

Construction 
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Working 

Group

(WG)

Angier 

School 

Building 

Committee 

(ASBC) 

Design 

Review 

Committee 

(DRC)

Jeff  Luxenberg jluxenberg@joslinlesser.com (617) 644‐3118 Joslin Lesser + Associates 

David  Krawitz dkrawitz@joslinlesser.com (617) 744‐3121 Joslin Lesser + Associates 

Melissa Gagnon mgagnon@joslinlesser.com (617) 744‐3120 Joslin Lesser + Associates 

Ken  DiNisco k.dinisco@dinisco.com (617) 426‐2858 DiNisco Design, Principal 

Donna DiNisco d.dinisco@dinisco.com (617) 426‐2858 DiNisco Design, Principal 

Leno  Filippi l.filippi@dinsico.com (617) 426‐2858 DiNisco Design, Architect 

Jon Rich jonrich@strich.com (617) 467‐6010 WTR, Principal 

Steve Roman sroman@wtrich.com (617) 467‐6010 WTR, Project Manager 

Sean  Copeland scopeland@wtrich.com (617) 467‐6010 WTR, Asst. Project Manager 

Peter Barrer pbarrer@verizon.net (617) 630‐0923
Board of Alderman appointee; 

Engineer
VOTING

Carol Chafetz Carol_Chafetz@newton.k12.ma.us (617) 559‐9010
Director of Operations + 

Environmental Affairs, NPS
 SBC staff

Arthur Cohen acohenarc@gmail.com (617) 966‐1447
Mayoral Appointee, 

Architect; DRC Chair
non‐voting VOTING

Michael Cronin michael_cronin@newton.k12.ma.us (617) 559‐9001 Chief of Operations, NPS SBC staff

Deb Crossley  dcrossley@newtonma.gov Board of Alderman, Ward 5 non‐voting

William Eldredge william.eldredge@gmail.com (617) 224‐6658
Mayoral Appointee, 

Civil Engineer
VOTING

Theresa Fitzpatrick tabilel@yahoo.com (617) 332‐1654
Waban Improvement Society, 

President
VOTING

David Fleishman david_fleishman@newton.k12.ma.us (617) 559‐6100 Superintendent of Schools  non‐voting

Robert A. Franchi Ra_franchi_corp@verizon.net (617) 244‐5370 BOA Appointee, Contractor VOTING

Ruthanne Fuller rfuller@newtonma.gov (617) 738‐5311 Board of Alderman, Ward 7  VOTING

Leonard  Gentile lgentile@newtonma.gov (617) 527‐5446 Board of Alderman, Ward 4 VOTING

Ruth  Goldman ruthgoldperson@gmail.com School Committee, Ward 6  VOTING

Tom  Gloria t.gloria@industrial‐ecology.com (617) 553‐4929
School Comm. Appointee, Civil 

& Environmental Engineer
VOTING

Sandra Guryan sandy_guryan@newton.k12.ma.us (617) 599‐9027
Deputy Superintendent 

& CAO, NPS
 VOTING non‐voting

James Freas jfreas@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1120 Planning Department non‐voting

Jennifer  Hill jhill@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1100 Purchasing Department non‐voting

Jonathan  Kantar jonathan@sagebuilders.com (617) 965‐5272
Mayoral Appointee, Green 

Construction Services
VOTING

Andrea  Kelley RTCdesign@aol.com (617) 964‐4609
School Committee Appointee; 

Landscape Architect
VOTING

Loreta Lamberti loreta_lamberti@newton.k12.ma.us (617) 559‐9300 Angier School Principal VOTING

Maureen Lemieux mlemieux@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1100 CFO VOTING

Ellen S. Light elslight@rcn.com (617) 964‐2193
School Committee Appointee; 

Architect
VOTING

Joshua Morse jmorse@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1600 Public Buildings Commissioner  VOTING non‐voting
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Angela  Pitter‐Wright angelapitter@gmail.com (617) 930‐2244 School Committee, Ward 3  VOTING

Emily Prenner premily@yahoo.com (617) 969‐0897
Angier PTO President; 

Local Resident
VOTING

Nicholas Read nread@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1222 Chief Procurement Officer non‐voting

Marc Resnick marc.resnick1@gmail.com (617) 959‐1913 Mayoral Appointee, Planner VOTING

John Rice jrice@newtonma.gov (617) 201‐7088 Board of Alderman, Ward 5  VOTING

Cynthia Paris Jeffries cynthia_parisjeffries@newton.k12.ma.us (617) 559‐6105
NPS, Assistant Superintendent 

for Elementary Education
non‐voting

Steven Siegel steven_siegel@newton.k12.ma.us (617) 901‐4959 School Committee, Ward 5  VOTING non‐voting

Eve Tapper etapper1@comcast.net (617) 429‐7138 BOA Appointee, Planner VOTING

Alex Valcarce avalcarce@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1609 Public Buildings, PM  SBC staff

Setti Warren swarren@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1100 Mayor, Chief Executive Officer non‐voting

Jonathan  Yeo jonathanyeo@comcast.net (617) 828‐1645 Mayoral Designee 

Ouida Young oyoung@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1240 Associate City Solicitor  SBC staff

Dori  Zaleznik dzaleznik@newtonma.gov (617) 796‐1100 CAO, ZSBC Co‐Chair
VOTING

(co‐chair)
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